STEEL BATTERY UNITS MLS SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 4100
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The Mircom MLS Series provide an economical, compact and
attractive solution for typical emergency lighting needs. The low

Series Voltage Wattage Battery Head Type Lamp Type
MLS 06 - 6V
12 - 12V
24 -24V
See model rating Blank - Regular
HP - High Power
(6V or 12V only)
2H -Two PAR18
00 - No Heads
9 -Two 9 Watt Tungsten
Model Voltage
Wattage Capacities Cabinet
Type30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
MLS-06018 6 18 9 N/A N/A #1
MLS-06036 6 36 18 12 9 #1
MLS-06050 6 50 25 16 12 #1
MLS-06072 6 72 36 24 18 #2
MLS-06100 6 100 50 33 25 #2
MLS-06160 6 160 80 53 40 #3
MLS-06180 6 180 90 60 45 #3
MLS-12036 12 36 18 12 9 #1
MLS-12072 12 72 36 24 18 #1
MLS-12100 12 100 50 33 25 #2
MLS-12160 12 160 80 53 40 #3
MLS-12200 12 200 100 66 50 #3
MLS-12250 12 250 125 83 62 #3
MLS-12360 12 360 180 120 90 #3
MLS-24144 24 144 72 48 36 #3
MLS-24200 24 200 100 66 50 #3
MLS-24320 24 320 160 106 80 #3
MLS-24350 24 350 175 116 87 #4
MLS-24550 24 550 275 183 137 #4
MLS-24720 24 720 360 240 180 #4
Model Ratings
81 RAP
Thermoplastic
sttaw 81 xaM